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hematological malignancies:
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Welcome and Introduction
M. Ladetto, U. Ricardi, U. Vitolo

Mantle Cell Lymphoma

11.00-11.30  Lecture Chairmen: M. Spina, C. Visco

The evolving role of immunotherapy in lymphomas

Ay 14.10-14.30 Biological identification of high risk Mantle Cell Lymphoma
Hodgkin Lymphoma and T-cell Lymphoma 5 (R
Chairmen: P. Corradini, U. Ricardi 14.30-14.50 How | treat high risk Mantle Cell Lymphoma in first line
O. Hermine
11.30-11.50  Histopathological and biological characterization of high risk Hodgkin Lymphoma
H. Stein 14.50-15.10 How | treat relapsed/refractory Mantle Cell Lymphoma
G. Hess
11.50-12.10 How | treat high risk Hodgkin Lymphoma
A. Pinto 15.10-15.20 Panel Discussion
12.10-12.30 Histopathology and molecular biology of T-cell Lymphoma
S.A. Pileri

12.30-12.50 How | treat high risk T-cell Lymphomas
F.A. D’Amore

12.50-13.10 Panel Discussion

13.10-14.10 Lunch
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Chronic Lymphocitic Leukemia and Indolent Lymphoma
Chairmen: M. Ladetto, G. Rossi

High Risk Aggressive Lymphoma
Chairmen: M. Martelli, U. Vitolo

15.20-15.40 Biological identification of high risk DLBCL 17.20-17.40 Biology of high risk CLL
G. Lenz G. Gaidano
15.40-16.00 How I treat high risk DLBCL in first line 17.40-18.00 How I treat high risk CLL
G. Nowakowski F. Bosch
16.00-16.20 How | treat DLBCL in relapse 18.00-18.20 Biological definition of high risk FL
A. Chiappella A. Zamo
16.20-16.40 How | treat high risk extranodal DLBCL 18.20-18.40 How I treat high risk FL
A.J.M. Ferreri W. Hiddemann
16.40-17.00 Panel Discussion 18.40-19.00 Panel Discussion

17.00-17.20 Coffee Break



FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 14, 2018

Multiple Myeloma and Waldenstrom Macroglobulinemia

Chairmen: M. Boccadoro, M. Massaia

8.30-8.50

8.50-9.10

9.10-9.30

9.30-9.50

9.50-10.10

10.10-10.40

Biology of high risk Multiple Myeloma
N. Giuliani

How | treat young high risk Multiple Myeloma
V. Montefusco

How | treat elderly high risk Multiple Myeloma
A. Larocca

How | treat high risk Waldenstrom Macroglobulinemia
C. Buske

Panel Discussion

Lecture
CAR-T cell therapy pros and contras
S. Schuster

10.40-11.00 Coffee Break

Myeloproliferative Disorders
Chairmen: A.M. Carella, G. Rege Cambrin

11.00-11.20

11.20-11.40

11.40-12.00

12.00-12.20

12.20-13.20

Unmet challenges in high risk
hematological malignancies:

from benchside to clinical practice

Biology of high risk myeloproliferative disorders
A. Tefferi

How | treat high risk CML
P. Pregno

How | treat high risk myeloproliferative neoplasm
F. Passamonti

Panel Discussion

Lunch
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13.20-13.40

13.40-14.00

14.00-14.20

14.20-14.40

Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia
Chairmen: R. Cairoli, A. Rambaldi

Biology of high risk ALL
J. Trka

How | treat high risk ALL in first line
R. Bassan

How | treat relapsed/refractory ALL
F. Ferrara

Panel Discussion

Acute Myeloblastic Leukemia and Myelodisplastic Syndrome

Chairmen: E. Angelucci, F. Pane

14.40-15.00

15.00-15.20

15.20-15.40

15.40-16.00

16.00-16.15

Genomic identification of high risk AML
B. Falini

How | treat high risk MDS
M.G. Della Porta

How | treat high risk AML
S. Amadori

Panel Discussion

Closing remarks
M. Ladetto, U. Vitolo
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Studio E.R. Congressi

Via Marconi, 36 - 40122 Bologna, Italy

Phone +39 051 4210559 - Fax +39 051 4210174
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REGISTRATION
Registrations can be requested submitting the online
registration form available on the website: www.ercongressi.it

ITALIAN CME CREDITS

An ltalian CME application has been submitted as follows:

* Provider Studio ER Congressi SRL: ID 828-218390.

» No. 7 CME credits for Physicians (Haematology, Oncology;,
Internal Medicine) and Biologists.

» Educational objective: “linee guida-protocolli-procedure”.

OFFICIAL LANGUAGE
English

BADGE
All registered participants and speakers will be given a badge
which they must wear to be admitted to the scientific sessions.

ATTENDANCE CERTIFICATE
A certificate will be given to all participants at the end of the
meeting.

CHANGES
Parts of the program may be changed without notice.



